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VALLEY VIEW SCHOOL

2021 - 2022 CALENDAR

Wed, September 8, 2021 Students return from second summer vacation

Fri, October 8, 2021 End of 1st mid-term marking period

Sat, October 16, 2021
Parent's Weekend

Sun, October 17, 2021

Fri, November 5, 2021 End of 1st quarter marking period

Tue, November 23, 2021
Optional Home Visit for Thanksgiving

Sun, November 28, 2021

Fri, December 10, 2021 End of 2nd mid-term marking period

Sat, December 18, 2021 Students leave for winter vacation

Tue, January 4, 2022 Students return from winter vacation

Fri, January 28, 2022 End of 2nd quarter marking period

Fri, February 25, 2022 End of 3rd mid-term marking period

Sat, March 19, 2022 Students leave for spring vacation

Tue, April 5, 2022 Students return from spring vacation

Fri, April 22, 2022 End of 3rd quarter marking period

Fri, May 20, 2022 End of 4th mid-term marking period

Fri, June 17, 2022 End of 4th quarter marking period

Fri, June 17, 2022
Graduation Weekend

Sat, June 18, 2022

Sat, June 18, 2022 Students leave for first summer vacation

Wed, July 6, 2022 Students return from first summer vacation

SUMMER SESSION

Sat, August 20, 2022 Students leave for second summer vacation

Wed, September 7, 2022 Students return from second summer vacation


